2.180.1
Solution for most applications
Excellent value for money
Wide availability
Fast delivery
Easy and intuitive choice
Find out our
key products

For further information on options and their matching, see page 2.180.3
For selecting the device for the microvalve, see page 2.180.5
How to order
Series Size Function Ports
AM 04 132C L
AM
Series Size Function Ports
AM 04 132C L
04 = Ø 4 132A = 3/2 Normally Open
132C = 3/2 Normally Closed
1520 = 5/2 Spring return
= Bottom
L = Side
Microvalves Ø 4 and manual operating devices
Microvalves Ø 4
2.180.5
2
 -
 V
A
L
V
E
S
Microvalves Ø 4 and manual operating devices
Microvalve Ø4 3/2 N.O.
AM04132A
3/2 N.C.
AM04132C
3/2 N.O.
AM04132AL
3/2 N.C.
AM04132CL
5/2 Spring return
AM041520
5/2 Spring return
AM041520L
Data sheet
& code key
page
Manual operating device
Red recessed button
spring return
AP11R
2.185.10
Green recessed button
spring return
AP11V
Black recessed button
spring return
AP11N
Red head push button
spring return
AP21R
2.185.20
Green head push
button spring return
AP21V
Black head push
button spring return
AP21N
Red head push button
two positions detent
"twist and release"
AP22R
Black manual selector
two positions detent
AP32N
2.185.50
Black manual selector
3 positions detent
AP33N
- - - -